      Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                    -YLCM0503S Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司
■ Features
● SMD construction,and low profile.
● High Impedance and Excelletn Frequency Characteristic.
● Self Electromagnetic Shielding.

@10KHz/0.1V
DC
Resistance
(Ω)Max.
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Hi-Pot
(Vac)
3mA/1S
Rated
Voltage
(V)Typ
Impedance
(Ω)Min.
YLCM0503S-110T 11＋50%/-30% 0.18 0.30 250 80 800
YLCM0503S-220T 22＋50%/-30% 0.23 0.30 250 80 1500
YLCM0503S-330T 33＋50%/-30% 0.27 0.30 250 80 2000
YLCM0503S-510T 51＋50%/-30% 0.32 0.30 250 80 2500
YLCM0503S-101T 100＋50%/-30% 0.58 0.30 250 80 4000
YLCM0503S-471T 470＋50%/-30% 0.35 0.30 250 80 2200
1. Rated Current：Temp.rise 40℃ Typ
2. Operating Temperature：-40℃ up to +125℃
3.Storage Temperature：-20℃ up to +40℃，75% RH max.
■ Materlal List